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Julnappet 2024

Arr. NGF Bjorken Stalldalen
Serietavling 1

Melinda Holm

Elin Gustavsson
Alexandra Holm

Anneli Nilsson
Eva Morlin

Kristina Larsson

Jonas Back

Erik Albrechtsen
Max Jonsson
Jesper Dyberg
Emil Pistol
Anton Pistol
Jan-Erik Branell
Simon Andersson
Henrik Lindgren
Daniel Blom
Erik Karlsson

Robert Thornadsson
Glen Juthe Svensson

Andreas Radman

Nicklas Gustavsson

Robert Fahlen

Joakim Hjalmarsson

Elliot Franzén
Mattias Berg
Per Stenquist

NGF

NGF
Tunabygden

NGF

Forserum Sfk
Forserum Sfk
Firren

NGF
Degerfors Afk
Degerfors Afk
Lidkopings Sfk
Forserum Sfk
NGF
Lidkopings Sfk
Firren
Karlskoga Afk
Forserum Sfk
Sfk Wasa
Karlskoga Afk
Kvicksunds Fvf
Sfk Wasa
Firren
Grangesfirren
Karlskoga Afk

250 gr

434 gr
0

486 gr
164

376 gr

3882 gr
1484
1456
1148
1000
968
966
958
948
856
832
808
698
636
578
552
544
540
532
384
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Joakim Bertilsson
David Alexandersson
Robert Fallman
David Eriksson
Stefan Lindén
Alexander Hoglund
Marcus Lundberg
Bjorn Wistling
Tomas Olsson

Mikael Andersén
Borre Omang
Per Nilsson
Mikael Fallman
Goran Fors

Reijo Anttila
Patrik Asp

Dan Esbjors

ULf Eriksson

Lars Holmgren
ULf Stenqvist
Tony Sandgren
Thomas Larsson
Billy Fransson
Micke Rehnberg
Patrik Johansson
Per Hall

Janne Funestig
Stefan Felin
Antero Raisanen
Mats Olsson
Sven-Erik Johansson
Christer Embretsen
Anders Rotzén
Ove Rosén

Olle Eriksson

Forserum Sfk
Kvicksunds Fvf
Karlskoga Afk
NGF

Sfk Wasa
Lidkopings Sfk
Degerfors Afk
Karlskoga Afk
Sfk Trekroken

Knallen
Tunabygden
NGF
Karlskoga Afk
NGF
Tenhults Sfk
Karlskoga Afk
Borlange Stk
NGF

Tibro Sfk
Karlskoga Afk
Hoglandsfiskarna
NGF
Karlskoga Afk
NGF

Sfk Firren
NGF
Grangesfirren
Tarnan
Surahammar
Karlskoga Afk

Karlskoga Afk
Tarnan

NGF

NGF

372
328
258
252
174
100

82

52

4586 gr
2598
2144
2070
1850
1420
1084
1018
990
962
936
916
784
748
744
734
718
660
622
536
498
498
434
418
384
376
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Mikael Ekberg
Jan-Erik Stange
Tomas Leijon
Mats Nasstrom
Stefan Bjorck
Leif Eriksson
Jan-Erik Aberg
Niklas Aberg
Kenneth Hansson
Mats Carlsson

Bengt Osterholm
Jonny Skoglund
Hakan Jansson
Jan Magnusson
Charles Fasth
Kurt-Arne Larsson
Nils Lovén

Benga Grasberg
Nils Tunstrommer
Bengt-Ove Pettersson
Jan Norén

Anders Bjorck

Karlskoga Afk
NGF
Lidkopings Sfk
Forserum

NGF

NGF
Kvicksund
Kvicksund
NGF

NGF

NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
Lidkopings Sfk
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF

354
354
342
214
156
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1696 gr
1448
892
828
762
648
634
618
370
222
176
28



